


4 1
> ll

HYDERABAD | 5 NOVEMBER 2022

HOUSING DEVELOPMENT FINANCE CORPORATION LIMITED
Branch: HDFC House, # 3-6-310, Hyderguda Road, Basheerbagh, Hyderabad-500029
Tel: 040-64807999/ 9094, CIN L70100MH1977PLC019916, Website: www.hdfc.com

Sale notice for sale of immovable properties (Sale through e-bidding only)

E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with proviso to Rule 8 (6) of the
Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002.
Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower(s) and Guarantor(s) indicated in Column (A) that the below described immovable property(ties) described in Column (C) mortgaged/ charged
to the Secured Creditor, the constructive/ physical possession of which has been taken as described in column (D) by the Authorised Officer of Housing Development Finance Corporation Limited (HDFC Ltd.) Secured
Creditor, will be sold on "As is where is", "As is what is" and "Whatever there is" as per the details mentioned below:
Notice is hereby given to Borrower/ Mortgagor(s)/ legal heirs, legal representatives (whether known or unknown), executor(s), administrator(s), successor(s) and assign(s) of the respective Borrower(s)/ Mortgagor(s) (since
deceased), as the case may be, indicated in Column (A) under Rule 8(6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002.
For detailed terms and conditions of the sale, please refer to the link provided in Housing Development Finance Corporation Limited (HDFC Ltd.) Secured Creditor's website i.e. www.hdfc.com

Name/s of Borrower(s)/
and Guarantor(s)S.

No.

Outstanding dues
to be recovered
(Secured Debt)

(Rs.)*

Description of the Immovable Property / Secured Asset
(1 Sq. mtr. is equivalent to 10.76 Sq.ft)

Reserve
Price (Rs.)

Type of
Possession

Earnest
money
deposit
(Rs.)

Date of
Auction and

time

Date and
Time of

Inspection
of Secured

Asset

Last Date of
Bid

Submission

(A) (B) (C) (E)(D) (F) (G) (H) (I)

1 Mr. CHINTAKAYALA
SRIRAMULU
(Borrower)

Rs.24,85,983/-
(Rupees Twenty
Four Lakhs Eighty
Five Thousand Nine

Hundred Eighty
Three Only)

outstanding as on
31-JUL-2020*

Physical Rs.
28,50,000/-
(Rupees

Twenty Eight
Lakhs Fifty
Thousand

Only)

Rs.
2,85,000/-
(Rupees

Two Lakhs
Eighty Five
Thousand

Only)

23/11/2022
at 10.30 AM
to 11.30 AM

(With
Unlimited

Extensions of
5 Minutes till

sale is
concluded)

12/11/2022
11.00 AM

to
4.00 PM

21/11/2022
before
5.00 PM

All that the House bearing H.No.1-10/2/18, in Plot No.178 (Southern Part) &
179 (Northern Part) in Survey Nos.108/AA/3-3, 108/AA/3/4, 109/AA/4,
109/AA/5-1, 109/AA/6-1, 109, 108, 108/AA-1, 109/AA2 & 109/AA3 admeasur-
ing 157.27 Sq.yards or 131.47 Sq.mtrs, situated at Kodada Village and
Municipality, Block No.1, Ramireddypalem New Plotting Area, Suryapeta
District formerly known as Nalgonda District, Telangana State and Bounded
by: North: House in Plot No.178, South: House in Plot No.179, East: 40 Ft
Wide Municipality Road, West: Land of Vantipuli Gopaiah.
Contact Person: Mr. K.SRIKAMAL - Contact No. 7032342222.

2 Mr. SRIKANTH JADCHARLA
(Borrower)
Mr. ANIL KUMAR TURAGA
(Power of Attorney)

Rs.2,39,53,261/-
(Rupees Two

Crores Thirty Nine
Lakhs Fifty Three
Thousand Two

Hundred and Sixty
One Only)

outstanding as on
31-JAN-2020*

Physical Rs.
91,02,000/-
(Rupees

Ninety One
Lakhs Two
Thousand

Only)

Rs.
9,10,200/-
(Rupees

Nine Lakhs
Ten

Thousand
and Two
Hundred
Only)

23/11/2022
at 11.30 AM
to 12.30 PM

(With
Unlimited

Extensions of
5 Minutes till

sale is
concluded)

12/11/2022
11.00 AM

to
4.00 PM

21/11/2022
before
5.00 PM

All that Plot No.348 admeasuring 444. Sq.yards or 371.24 Sq.mtrs with semi-
finished villa of built-up area 3771 Sq.ft or 350.33 Sq.mtrs in the layout called
"PARK VILLAS" situated in Survey No.738, situated at Ravalkole Village,
Medchal Mandal, Medchal Malkajgiri District and Bounded by: North: Plot
No.349, South: Plot No.347, East: Plot No.341, West: 40` Wide Road.
Contact Person: Mr. Khaja Pasha Md. - Contact No. 9848520876.

*together with further interest @ 18% p.a. as applicable, incidental expenses, costs, charges etc. incurred up to the date of payment and/ or realisation thereof.
Disclosure of Encumbrances/ Claims: To the best of knowledge and information of the Authorized Officer of HDFC Ltd., there are no encumbrances in respect of the above immovable properties/ Secured Assets.
Date: 04.11.2022 For Housing Development Finance Corporation Limited
Place: Hyderabad Sd/- (Srinivas Noora) Authorised Officer

Regd. Office: Ramon House, H.T. Parekh Marg, 169, Backbay Reclamation, Mumbai-400020

FORM NO CAA.2
[Pursuant to Section 230(3) and rule 6 and 7]
CompanyApplication No. 18/230/HDB/2022

In thematter of Section 230 to 232 and other applicable provisions of the Companies
Act, 2013 read with Companies (Compromises,Arrangements andAmalgamations)
Rules, 2016

and
In the matter of Scheme of Amalgamation

of
KMVK Agri Products Private Limited and KMVK Foods Private Limited and
Lohiya Veg Oils Private Limited with Lohiya Edible Oils Private Limited

and
Its respective Shareholders and Creditors

LOHIYA VEG OILS PRIVATE LIMITED
A Company incorporated under the Companies Act, 1956, having its Registered
Office at Plot No - 4, Phase II, IDA Mankal, Maheshwaram Mandal, Rangareddy
District- 501359, Telangana, India
Represented by its Managing Director Mr. Mahaveer Lohiya

APPLICANT
(TRANSFEROR COMPANY-03)

NOTICE AND ADVERTISEMENT OF NOTICE OF THE MEETING OF THE
SECURED CREDITORS AND UNSECURED CREDITORS

To,
The Secured Creditors and Unsecured Creditors of Lohiya Veg Oils Private Limited
NOTICE is hereby given that by an order dated 23rd September, 2022 the
Hyderabad Bench of theHon’ble National Company LawTribunal (“Hon’ble NCLT”)
has directed separate meetings to be held of Secured Creditors and Unsecured
Creditors of the Lohiya Veg Oils Private Limited (“Transferor Company-03”) for
the purpose of considering, and if thought fit, approving with or without modification,
the Scheme of Amalgamation between KMVK Agri Products Private Limited
(Transferor Company-01), KMVK Foods Private Limited (Transferor Company-02),
Lohiya Veg Oils Private Limited (Transferor Company-03) with Lohiya Edible Oils
Private Limited (Transferee Company) and its Shareholders and Creditors under
Section 230 and 232 read with Rule 6 of the Companies (Compromises,
Arrangements andAmalgamations) Rules, 2016 and other applicable provisions, if
any of the Companies Act, 2013.
TAKE FURTHER NOTICE that in pursuance of the said order and as directed
therein, further notice is hereby given that a meeting of Secured Creditors and
Unsecured Creditors of the Transferor Company-03 will be held at the Registered
Office, as per the schedule mentioned below, at which time and place the said
Secured Creditors and Unsecured Creditors are requested to attend and consider
the resolution in the Notice:
S. No. Type of Meeting Date of Meeting Time of Meeting
1. Secured Creditors Wednesday, 7th December, 2022 11:00 AM
2. Unsecured Creditors Wednesday, 7th December, 2022 11:30 AM
TAKE FURTHER NOTICE that copies of the said Scheme of Amalgamation, Notice
and of the explanatory statement under section 230 and section 232 read with section
102 of the CompaniesAct, 2013 (“theAct”) along with applicable rules are sent to the
Secured Creditors and Unsecured Creditors separately, and the same can be obtained
free of charge at the Registered Office of the Transferor Company-3 at Plot No - 4,
Phase II, IDA Mankal, Maheshwaram Mandal, Rangareddy District-501359,
Telangana, India on any working day, except Saturdays, Sundays and public holidays,
during the business hours of the Company prior to the date of the meeting and the
same shall be furnished within one day of the requisition being made.
TAKE FURTHER NOTICE that persons entitled to attend and vote at the respective
meetings of SecuredCreditors (as on 28th February, 2022) and outstanding Unsecured
Creditors as on 28th February, 2022 (remaining unpaid as on 03rd November, 2022),
may vote in person or by proxy, provided that all proxies in the prescribed form are
sent through email at gopal_j@lohiyagroup.in or deposited at the Registered Office
of the Company at Plot No - 4, Phase II, IDA Mankal, Maheshwaram Mandal,
Rangareddy District-501359, Telangana, India not later than 48 hours before the
scheduled time of commencement of the respective meetings. Forms of proxy can
be had free of charge at the Registered Office of the Transferor Company-03.
TAKE FURTHER NOTICE that the Hon’ble NCLT has appointed the following as the
Chairperson and Scrutinizer for the saidmeetings of Secured Creditors andUnsecured
Creditors of the Transferor Company-3:
S.No. Type of Meeting Name of the Name of the

Chairperson Scrutinizer
1. Secured Creditors Ms. Niharika Agarwal, Ms. Devangi Kariya,

Advocate PCS
2. Unsecured Creditors Ms. Hamsini Durvasula, Ms. M.V. Padmaja

Advocate Kalyani, PCS
The above-mentioned amalgamation, if approved by the meeting, will be subject to
the subsequent approval of the tribunal.
The results of the meeting shall be announced by the Chairperson of the meeting
within 7 (Seven) working days of the conclusion of the meeting to the Hon’ble
National Company Law Tribunal, Hyderabad Bench.

Sd/-
Chairperson appointed for the MeetingDated this 3rd Day of November, 2022

Place: Hyderabad

FORM A
PUBLIC ANNOUNCEMENT

Notice is hereby given that the National Company Law Tribunal has ordered the
commencement of a corporate insolvency resolution process of the MAA
MANASHADEVIALLOYSPRIVATE LTDon 31-10-2022.
The creditors ofMAA MANASHA DEVI ALLOYS PRIVATE LTD are hereby called
upon to submit their claims with proof on or before 14-11-2022 to the interim
resolution professional at the addressmentioned against entryNo. 10.
The financial creditors shall submit their claims with proof by electronic means only.
All other creditors may submit the claims with proof in person, by post or by
electronicmeans.
A financial creditor belonging to a class,as listed against the entry No. 12, shall
indicate its choice of authorized representative from among the three insolvency
professionals listed against entry No.13 to act as authorized representative of the
class [specify class] in FormCA.
Submission of false ormisleading proofs of claim shall attract penalties.

(CMA(Dr) Suresh Chandra Mohanty )
NameandSignature of InterimResolutionProfessional :
Date : 04-11-2022
Place : Bhubaneswar : :

(Under Regulation 6 of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India
(Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016)

FOR THE ATTENTION OF THE CREDITORS OF
MAA MANASHA DEVI ALLOYS PRIVATE LTD

1.
2.
3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.
12.

13.

14.

RELEVANT PARTICULARS
Name of the Corporate Debtor MAA MANASHA DEVI ALLOYS PRIVATE LTD.
Date of incorporation of corporate debtor
Authority under which corporate debtor is
incorporated / registered
Corporate Identity No. / Limited Liability
Identification No. of corporate debtor
Address of the registered office and principal
office (if any) of corporate debtor
Insolvency commencement date in respect
of corporate debtor
Estimated date of closure of insolvency
resolution process

Name and registration number of the insolvency
professional acting as interim resolution
professional

Address and e-mail of the interim resolution
professional, as registered with the Board

Address and e-mail to be used for
correspondence with the interim resolution
professional

Last date for submission of claims
Classes of creditors, if any, under clause (b)
of sub-section (6A) of section 21, ascertained
by the interim resolution professional

Names of Insolvency Professionals identified to
act as Authorized Representative of creditors in
a class (Three names for each class)

(a) Relevant Forms and
(b) Details of authorized representatives
are available at:

23/09/2005.
ROC, Cuttack

U27101OR2005PTC8365.

PLOT NO-783(D), Bhubaneswar-751015
(Odisha)

31-10-2022.

26.04.2023.

CMA (Dr) Suresh Chandra Mohanty,
IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00335-CO1/2019-2020/12804

Plot No-370/1861/2157, Shakti Bhavan
Vision Care Eye Hospital, At- PATIA ,
Po- KIIT, Bhubaneswar-751024
TEL (0674)- 2745605, CELL : 09437205605
Email : mohantysc@gmail.com

Plot No-370/1861/2157, Shakti Bhavan
Vision Care Eye Hospital, At- PATIA ,
Po- KIIT, Bhubaneswar-751024
TEL (0674)- 2745605, CELL : 09437205605
Email : mohantysc@gmail.com

14-11-2022.

Operational Creditors.

N .A

Web link:www.ibbi.gov.in/downloadform.html…..
Physical Address: As stated at SL No 10.

DEMAND NOTICE

STATE BANK OF INDIA
Stressed Assets Recovery Branch-2 (20945)

Date: 04.11.2022, Place: Hyderabad. Sd/- Authorised Officer, State Bank of India

H.No.:1-8-563/1, 1st Floor, Opp: Sandhya Theatre,RTC 'X' Roads, Chikkadapally,
Hyderabad-500020. Tel: 040-23461610, E-mail: sbi.20945@sbi.co.in

(Under Section 13(2) of Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and
Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002 with Rule (3) of the Security Interest
EnforcementRules, 2002)
Whereas, At the request of you, the below mentioned person(s), have been granted by the
StateBankof India,RamNagarBranch,Anantapur,maintainingatRASMECC,Anantapur,
various credit facilities from time to time by way of financial assistance against various assets
creating security interest in favour of the Bank. The particulars of property (ies) mortgaged by
you by way of deposit of title deeds creating security interest in favour of the bank are
mentioned here under. As you have failed to discharge the debt due to the Bank, by the
Borrower. The Said accounts have been transferred toStateBankof India, StressedAssets
Recovery Branch-20945, Hyderabad for administrative reasons and therefore, the
undersigned is authorized and competent to serve this notice. Your accounts have been
classified as Non Performing Assets on 06.05.2022 as per the guidelines issued by the
Reserve Bank of India.As theDemandNotice Dated are 12.09.2022 that was sent by Regd.
Post calling upon to discharge the debt due to the Bank was returned by the Postal
Department or not received the acknowledgments by bank, this notice is issued.
Acct.No.: HLA/CNO. 38842950941&SURAKSHAA/C.38843255052
Nameof theBorrower's&Addresses:Smt.VasanthamSwapna,W/oJ.RamGopalReddy,
House No.1, Ground floor, Sri Sai Nikethan Apartment, Near Sri Satya Sai Function Hall,
Aravind Nagar,Anantapur District - 515001.
Liability: Rs.29,75,851.00 Rupees Twenty nine lakhs seventy five thousand eight
hundred fifty one only) as on 09.09.2022You are also liable to pay future interest with effect
from 10.09.2022 at the contractual rate on the aforesaid amount together with incidental
expenses, costs, charges, etc.
Description of the Property Mortgaged:All that part and parcel of building named “Sri Sai
Nikethan” apartment situated within R.D & S.R.D of Anantapur, Municipality limits within the
following description.

Ward T.Sy.No. PlotNo. Admeasuring
11 2679/5 5&13 530Sqyds

2680/5
Boundaries of site: EAST: Roshan Sab Building & Hima Apartment, WEST: House of K.
Lakshmi Sai Manasa etc,NORTH:Plot No.12,SOUTH:20 feet wide Road.
Out of 530 Sqyds, an undivided share of land 25 Sqyds or 20.90 Sq.mtrs allotted to Residential
House No.1, present Door No.11-1-190-2, in ground floor with Asset No.1001048408
admeasuring 1300 Sqfts including common area (plinth area - 1000 Sq.fts) in accordance with
the plan belongs to Smt. Vasantham Swapna, W/o J. Ramgopal Reddy vide Registered Sale
Deed No.12450/2019 dated 19.10.2019. Boundaries of the Flat: EAST: Passage, WEST:
House of K. Lakshmi Sai Manasa etc,NORTH:Plot No.12,SOUTH:Staircase & Corridor.
If you the above mentioned person/s fail to repay the above mentioned amount due by you
with future interest and incidental expenses, costs as stated above in terms of this notice
under Section 13(2) of SARFAESI Act. Within 60 days from the date of this notice the Bank
will exercise all or any of the rights detailed under Section 13(4) of SARFAESI Act and other
applicable provisions of the said Act. This notice is without prejudice to the Bank's right to
initiate such other actions or legal proceedings, as it deem necessary under any other
Provision of Law.
Note: Please note that the Demand Notice issued by us on 08.04.2021 stands
withdrawn. In lieuof the saidnotice this notice is being issued to you

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED / AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS
FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH SEP 2022 Rs. In Lakhs

1. Total Income from Operations
2. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax
3. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax
4. Total Comprehensive Income for the period
5. Paid-up Equity Share Capital
(Face value Rs. 10 per share)
6. Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve)
7. Earnings per share (not annualized)
a) Basic
b) Diluted

377.21 500.07 311.34 1,304.03
-42.25
-87.74

-
39,728,240.00

2,353.61
-2.21
-2.21
-2.21

-24.82
-35.40

-
39,728,240.00

2,412.65
-0.89
-0.89
-0.89

19.32
-5.19

-
39,728,240.00

2,437.16
-0.13
-0.13
-0.13

75.84
78.45

-
39,728,240.00

2,426.86
1.97
1.97
1.97

Notes : 1. Key Standalone financial Information of the company is given below :

Particulars

Particulars

3. The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of
Directors at their respective meetings held on 04th Nov, 2022. There are no qualifications in the Limted
Review report issued for the quarter ended 30th Sep 2022.

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Standalone and Consolidated results for the
quarter ended on 30 Sep, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing
Obligations and Disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of unaudited Standalone and
Consolidated results for the quarter ended on 30 Sep, 2022 are available on the website of the Stock
Exchange (www.msei.in) and the Company'swebsite (www.starliteglobal.in/investors/)

Quarter ended
30.09.2022
Unaudited

Quarter ended
30.09.2021
Unaudited

Quarter ended
30.06.2022
Unaudited

Year ended
31.03.2022
Audited

Quarter ended
30.09.2022
Unaudited

Quarter ended
30.09.2021
Unaudited

Quarter ended
30.06.2022
Unaudited

Year ended
31.03.2022
Audited

Income from Operations
Profit/(Loss) before Tax
Profit/(Loss) after Tax
Total comprehensive income

Starlite Global Enterprises (India) Ltd

Sanjay Patwari,

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of

ManagingDirector
DIN:00253330

Hyderabad
04th Nov, 2022

73.89
70.04

-

277.09 229.41

-

3.41
-18.86

-
-40.94

189.47
-31.59

827.44
5.47

-34.25
-

STARLITE GLOBAL ENTERPRISES (INDIA) LIMITED
CIN NO L17110TG1962PLC000915

Plot No# 14 Office No #603, Shangrilla Plaza, Road No 2, Banjarahills, Hyderabad-500034,
Telangana State Off No: 040-40909988

Sl
No. PARTICULARS

1 Total Income from operations 17.12 6.33 12.97 23.45 23.24 36.35
2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period 11.72 (5.51) 9.09 6.21 12.20 11.80
(before tax and Exceptional
items)

3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period 11.72 (5.51) 9.09 6.21 12.20 11.80
before tax (after Exceptional
items)

4 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period 2.93 0.91 8.73 3.84 11.82 20.03
after tax (after Exceptional
items)

5 Total Comprehensive Income 65.12 (65.57) 50.22 (0.45) 97.10 556.88
for the period (Comprising
Profit/(Loss) for the period (after
tax) and Other Comprehensive
Income (after tax)

6 Paid up Equity Share Capital 254.45 254.45 254.45 254.45 254.45 254.45
(Face Value Rs.10/- per share)

7 Other Equity (excluding - - - - - 959.07
Revaluation Reserve)

8 Earnings Per Share (Rs.10/-
each) (for continuing and
discontinued operations)
Basic and Diluted (Rs.) 0.12 0.04 0.34 0.15 0.46 0.79

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Notes :
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Financial

Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30.09.2022, filed with the BSE
Ltd., under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure
Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter/Half Year
ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website
(www.bseindia.com) and also on the company's website at
(www.uflfinance.com).

2 The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and were
approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their respective
meetings held on 4th November, 2022.

Year endedQuarter Ended
30.09.2022
UnAudited

Half-Year ended

Place : Hyderabad
Date : 04-11-2022

By Order of the Board
For USHAKIRAN FINANCE LIMITED

Sd/-
(T.R.SEKHAR)

DIRECTOR
DIN:02943146

USHAKIRAN FINANCE LIMITED
CIN : L65923TG1986PLC006294
Regd. Office : 405, Raghava Ratna Towers, ChiragAli Lane,
Hyderabad - 500001. Tel No.: 040 - 23201073
Website:www.uflfinance.com, Email:ushakiranfinance@yahoo.co.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE
QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2022

30.06.2022
UnAudited

30.09.2021
UnAudited

30.09.2022
UnAudited

30.09.2021
UnAudited

31.03.2022
Audited

For Prudential Sugar Corporation Limited
Sd/-

Sandeep Daga
Company Secretary

Notice is hereby given in compliance with Regulation 47 of the Securities
Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)
Regulations 2015, that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is
scheduled to be held on Monday, November 14, 2022 at the Registered Office
of the Company situated at Akash Ganga, Plot No.144, Srinagar Colony,
Hyderabad-500 073, Telangana State, India to inter-alia, consider and approve
the unaudited Standalone and Consolidated financial results of the Company
for the 2nd Quarter and Half Year Ended September 30, 2022 along with the
statutoryAuditor’s Report of the Company.

The said notice is available on the Company’s website at
http://www.prudentialsugar.com and also on the stock exchange website of
BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com).

Place : Hyderabad
Date : 04/11/2022

Regd. Office: Akash Ganga, Plot No.144, Srinagar Colony,
Hyderabad - 500073,Telangana. Ph. No.: 040-23746451

Visit us at: www.prudentialsugar.com,
e-mail: pscl.secretarial@gmail.com

PRUDENTIAL

SUGAR CORPORATION LIMITED
CIN : L15432TG1990PLC032731

NOTICE OF BOARD MEETING

For Gennex Laboratories Limited
Sd/-

Rajesh Vankadara
Company Secretary

GENNEX LABORATORIES LIMITED
CIN : L24230TG1990PLC011168

Regd. off. : Survey No. 133, Bollaram, Jinnaram Mandal,
Medak-502 325, Sangareddy District, Telangana State, India.

Tel. No. 67334400-30, Fax: 67334433,
Email: info@gennexlab.com, website: www.gennexlab.com

Notice is hereby given in compliance with Regulation 47 of the Securities
Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)
Regulations 2015, that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is
scheduled to be held on Monday, November 14, 2022 at the Corporate office of
the Company situated at Akash Ganga, 03rd Floor, Plot No.144, Srinagar
Colony, Hyderabad – 500 073, Telangana State, India to inter-alia, consider
and approve the unaudited Standalone and Consolidated financial results of
the Company for the 2nd Quarter and Half Year Ended September 30, 2022
along with the statutory Auditor’s Report of the Company.

The said notice is available on the Company’s website at
http://www.gennexlab.com and also on the stock exchange website of BSE
Limited (www.bseindia.com).

Place : Hyderabad

Date : 04/11/2022

NOTICE OF BOARD MEETING

NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given in pursuance
to Regulation 29 read with Regulation
47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and
Disclosure Requirements) Regu-
lations, 2015 that the meeting of
Board of Directors of the Company is
scheduled to be held on Saturday,
12th November, 2022 at 11:30 A.M.
to consider and approve inter-alia, the
Unaudited financial results of the
Company for the quarter and half year
ended September, 2022.

The said Intimation is also available
on the website of Stock Exchange at
www.bseindia.com where the shares
of the Company are listed.

Date : 04.11.2022
Place : Secunderabad

GODAVARI DRUGS LIMITED
CIN: L24230TG1987PLC008016

S.P. Road, Secunderabad,TG-500 003.
Regd. Off.: 1-8-303/34, Mayfair,

For Godavari Drugs Ltd.,

Sd/-

Rashmi Agarwal

Company Secretary

pc
Highlight

pc
Highlight

pc
Highlight

pc
Highlight

pc
Highlight



ôV’≤<äsêu≤<é

X¯ìyês¡+ 05 nø√ºãsY 20223

qe‘Ó\+>±D ã÷´s√ - ôV’≤<äsêu≤<é
MÄsYz\qT Ø-&çbÕ¢sTT yÓT+{Ÿ ù|s¡T‘√

$$<Ûä XÊK˝À¢ düs¡T›u≤≥T #˚dæq dü+<äs¡“¤+>±
‘·˝…‹Ôq düeTdü´\qT |ü]wüÿ]+ #ê\ì
‘Ó\+>±D &Ó’¬sø˘º ]Á≈£L{Ÿ yÓT+{Ÿ $˝ÒCŸ ¬syÓq÷´
Ä|ò”düsY‡ nk˛dæj˚TwüHé &çe÷+&é #˚dæ+~. á
y˚Ts¡≈£î Ä nk˛dæj˚TwüHé >ös¡ yê<Ûä´≈£åî\T, sêÁwüº
MÄsYz\ ø£˙« qsY $+»eT÷] áX¯«sY sêÁwüº
Á|üuÛÑT‘·« Á|ü<Ûëq ø±s¡´<ä]Ù k˛y˚TXŸ ≈£îe÷sY≈£î

$q‹|üÁ‘·+ düeT]Œ+ #ês¡T. düs¡T›u≤≥T
düeTj·T+˝À ‘·eT d”ìj·÷Øºì ø√˝ÀŒj·÷eTì
Äy˚<äq e´ø£Ô+ #˚XÊs¡T. ìã+<Ûäq \≈£î
$s¡T<ä∆+>± kÕúìø£ dü+düú\T, kıôd’{°˝À¢ Ø
&çbÕ¢sTTyÓT+{Ÿ #˚XÊ s¡ì |òæsê´<äT #˚XÊs¡T. ø=ìï
XÊK˝À¢ MÄsYz\≈£î düe÷q kÕúsTT ø±˙
b˛düTº˝À¢ ìj·T$TùdÔ, eT] ø=ìï XÊK˝À¢
b˛düTºô|’ düŒwüº‘· Çe«&É+ ˝Ò<äì ‘Ó*bÕs¡T. eT]
ø=ìï XÊK ˝À¢ ◊&û HÓ+ãs¡¢qT e÷sêÃs¡˙, ns¡Ω‘·
Ä<Ûës¡+>± ø±≈£î+&Ü ˝≤≥Ø |ü<ä∆‹˝À b˛dæº+>¥
Ç∫Ã ñ]•ø£å‘√ düe÷qyÓTÆq •ø£å y˚XÊs¡ì

Äy˚<äq e´ø£Ô+ #˚XÊs¡T. ø£˝…ø£ºπs≥¢˝À eT÷&√ ‘˚B
qT+∫ C≤sTTHé nsTTq≥Tº qyÓ÷<äT #˚kÕÔeTì
Vü‰MT Ç∫Ã n+<äT≈£î _Ûqï+>± ø=ìï XÊK\T
eT÷&√ ‘˚B, eT] ø=ìï ◊<√ ‘˚B, Ç+ø=ìï
Äs√ ‘˚B n+≥÷ $$<Ûä s¡ø±\T>± Ç#êÃs¡ì
Äs√|æ+#ês¡T. 

á H˚|ü<∏ä´+˝À ˇπø C≤sTTì+>¥ ‘˚B
Çyê«\˙, yês¡T¶ Ä|ò”düs¡¢≈£î C≤uŸ #ês¡TºqT
@sêŒ≥T #˚j·÷\ì $»„|æÔ #˚XÊs¡T. ˇπø XÊK˝À
$<ÛäT\T ìs¡«Væ≤düTÔqï yê]øÏ eT÷´#·Te˝Ÿ
neø±X¯+ ø£*Œ+#ê\ì ø√sês¡T.

düs¡T›u≤≥T düeTdü´\qT |ü]wüÿ]+#ê*düs¡T›u≤≥T düeTdü´\qT |ü]wüÿ]+#ê*düs¡T›u≤≥T düeTdü´\qT |ü]wüÿ]+#ê*
d”mdt≈£î MÄsYz\ $q‹

qe‘Ó\+>±Dã÷´s√`ôV’≤<äsêu≤<é
‘Ó\+>±D ôw&É÷´˝Ÿ ‘Ó>∑\ Ä]úø£ düVü≤ø±s¡ dü+düú

*$Tf…&é (Áf…Æø±sY), –]»q dü+πøåeT XÊK, sêÁwüº
Á|üuÛÑT‘·«+ s¡÷bı+~+∫q ªd”m+ md”º m+≥sY

Áô|q÷´sYwæ|t, ÇH√ïy˚wüHé |ü<∏äø£+µ˝À uÛ≤>∑+>±
ÄHé˝…’Hé <äs¡U≤düTÔ\T #˚düTø√yê\ì –]»qdü+πøåeT
XÊK ø£$TwüqsY ˇø£ Á|üø£≥q˝À ù|s=ÿHêïs¡T.
kÕeTsêú´\ ô|+|ü⁄<ä\ ø√dü+ •ø£åD, |ü]ÁX¯eT\T,
yê´bÕsê\T #˚düT≈£îH˚+<äT≈£î M\T>± á |ü<∏äø£+
ñ+≥T+<äì ‘Ó*bÕs¡T. <äs¡U≤düTÔ ∫e] ‘˚B áHÓ\
5˝À|ü⁄ #˚düTø√yê\ì ø√sês¡T.  

–]»qT\ ø√dü+ d”m+ md”º m+≥sY Áô|q÷´sYwæ|t, ÇH√ïy˚wüHé |ü<∏äø£+ 
= ÄHé˝…’Hé <äs¡U≤düTÔ\ d”«ø£s¡D

‘˚~ bı&ç–+|ü⁄ 

pc
Highlight

pc
Highlight


